Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

TosmiBA |

¥ surveillance

|

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

Uriin

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD23PURZ

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX015

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD43PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD64PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400Rpm S300 SATA 128MB 7/24
HDWV110UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD11PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX001

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST800OVX010

Marka

Toshiba

wd

Seagate

wd

Toshiba

Wd

Toshiba

Seagate

wd

Toshiba

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

59,22 USD

64,97 USD

87,40 USD

96,60 USD

129,95

usb

144,90
usb

49,45 USD

51,18 USD

51,75 USD

82,80 USD

148,35

usb

187,45
usb



8TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 Wd 0 201,25
WD85PURZ usb




